

CFX PROJECT NO. 599-624

SYSTEMWIDE E-PASS SIGNAGE IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING August 8, 2016

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Traffic Control Devices, Inc.		Traffic Control Products of FL., Inc.		United Signs and Signals, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101 - 1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$41,113.00	\$41,113.00	\$40,154.69	\$40,154.69
102 - 1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$42,830.00	\$42,830.00	\$47,936.00	\$47,936.00	\$16,527.15	\$16,527.15
700-3-205	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF	45	EA	\$1,855.00	\$83,475.00	\$2,340.00	\$105,300.00	\$3,185.88	\$143,364.60
700-3-605	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF	45	EA	\$615.00	\$27,675.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$534.09	\$24,034.05
700-48-33	SIGN PANELS, OVERLAY, 201-300 SF	24	EA	\$4,285.00	\$102,840.00	\$5,303.00	\$127,272.00	\$6,780.81	\$162,739.44
700-48-39	SIGN PANELS, OVERLAY, 16-100 SF	24	EA	\$1,670.00	\$40,080.00	\$1,870.00	\$44,880.00	\$2,630.55	\$63,133.20
999-1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
999-2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A		\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00

\$351,900.00

\$411,004.00

\$489,958.13

Denotes Corrected Bid Amount